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    Guns N' Roses     
      

Guns N' Roses, American rock band, known for hits "Sweet Child o' Mine" and "November
Rain" have announced fall tour dates for Florida!  Kansas City date just announced!!  Keep
checking back for more tour dates and presales info!

  

Presales are ended; public on sale begin Fri, Sept 9 at 10AM
Oct  28 Amway Center in Orlando, FL
Oct  29 American Airlines Arena in Miami, FL

  

Presales Radio/Venue/AEG Presale begin Thu, Sept 15 at 10 AM
Nov 12 Sprint Center Kansas City, MO

  

Click HERE to get tickets on Ticketmaster
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http://gunsnroses.com/
http://ticketsus.at/OfficialFanClub?CTY=37&amp;DURL=http://www.ticketmaster.com/artist/735218


Guns N' Roses Tour Ticket Presales Password!

Written by Sally Rosen - OFC Contributor - Last Updated Thursday, 01 December 2011 22:44

  

        

  

  

  

NEW PRESALES ANNOUNCED - FAN CLUB, CITICARD, LIVE NATION AND VENUE

  

                     VenueName   
  City   
  Event Date  
  Presale Date   Password  
  Onsale Date  
  Onsale Time  
    Bridgestone Arena   
  Nashville, TN   
  Sun 12/04/11   
  Fri 10/13/11   BOONE
  Fri 10/14/11   
  10:00 AM   
    U.S. Bank Arena   
  Cincinatti, OH   
  Fri 12/02/11   
  Sat 10/14/11   
  Sat 10/15/11   
  10:00 AM   
    Covelli Centre   
  Youngstown, OH   
  Wed 12/07/11   

 2 / 3



Guns N' Roses Tour Ticket Presales Password!

Written by Sally Rosen - OFC Contributor - Last Updated Thursday, 01 December 2011 22:44

  Fri 10/13/11   COVELLI
  Fri 10/14/11   
  10:00 AM   
    Desoto County Civic Center  
  Southhaven, MS   
  Mon 12/05/11   
  Fri 10/13/11   
  Fri 10/14/11   
  10:00 AM   
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